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TitanRX Test Event (Fuglau,AUT)

Test

Free practice 1

Practice started at 10:00:00

MJP Arena, Fuglau 1,025 km

2019.05.04. 10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff $1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S$1Tm S$2Tm
(S41) JORDANICH Dominik
(P21) HANSEN Timmy 1 11:09:47.353 54.793 +9.517 31.175 23.618
1 11:50:30.398 48.253 +7.998 27.874 20.379 2 11:10:36.807 49.454 +4.178 27.156 22.298
2 11:51:14.111 43.713 +3.458 23.238 20.475 3 11:11:25.311 48.504 +3.228 26.079 22.425
3 11:51:54.566 40.455 +0.200 21.964 18.491 4 11:12:12.581 47.270 +1.994 25.806 21.464
4 11:56:24.219 4:29.653 +3:49.398 5 11:30:32.508 18:19.927  +17:34.651
5 11:57:06.201 41.982 +1.727 23.719 18.263 6 11:31:23.062 50.554 +5.278 28.316 22.238
6 11:57:46.456 21.884 18.371 7 11:32:09.666 46.604 +1.328 25.637 20.967
7 11:58:27.206 40.750 +0.495 22.103 18.647 8 11:32:56.004 46.338 +1.062 25.144 21.194
9 11:33:42.180 46.176 +0.900 25.201 20.975
(71) HANSEN Kevin 10 12:09:37.570 35:55.390 +35:10.114
1 11:46:33.714 48.470 +7.614 27.171 21.299 1 12:10:27.102 49.532 +4.256 27.501 22.031
2 11:47:16.174 42.460 +1.604 23.327 19.133 12 12:11:13.071 45.969 +0.693 24.852 21.117
3 11:47:57.344 41170 +0.314 22.232 18.938 13 12:11:58.686 45.615 +0.339 24.584 21.031
4 11:48:38.200 21984 18872 14 12:12:43.962 24477 20.799
(P90) C'ROCK Ronny (S37) BRANDT Janini
1 11:17:51.121 49.020 +8.118 28.082 20.938 1 10:57:16.820 55.145 +9.508 31.651 23.494
2 11:18:33.453 42.332 +1.430 22.915 19.417 2 10:58:05.879 49.059 +3.422 27.042 22.017
3 11:19:14.832 41.379 +0.477 22.193 19.186 3 10:58:53.501 47.622 +1.985 26.124 21.498
4 11:19:58.611 43.779 +2.877 24.312 19.467 4 10:59:43.066 49.565 +3.928 27.748 21.817
5 11:38:13.898  18:15.287  +17:34.385 5 11:05:00.712 5:17.646 +4:32.009
6 11:38:57.288 43.390 +2.488 23.880 19.510 6 11:05:51.449 50.737 +5.100 29.038 21.699
7 11:39:38.445 41.157 +0.255 22.372 18.785 7 11:06:40.139 48.690 +3.053 27.473 21.217
8 11:40:21.854 43.409 +2.507 22.908 20.501 8 11:07:26.798 46.659 +1.022 25.560 21.099
9 11:41:11.424 49.570 +8.668 24.299 25.271 9 11:08:13.052 46.254 +0.617 25.360 20.894
10 11:53:02.221 11:50.797  +11:09.895 10 11:34:19.663 26:06.611  +25:20.974
11 11:53:46.147 43.926 +3.024 24.617 19.309 1 11:35:09.599 49.936 +4.299 28.595 21.341
12 11:54:27.172 41.025 +0.123 22.199 18.826 12 11:35:55.314 45.715 +0.078 24.910 20.805
13 11:55:08.267 41.095 +0.193 22.199 18.896 13 11:36:41.066 45.752 +0.115 24.844 20.908
14 11:55:49.445 41.178 +0.276 22227 18.951 14 11:37:26.703 24.943 20.694
15 12:02:46.488 6:57.043 +6:16.141
16 12:03:29.623 43.135 +2.233 24.034 19.101 (S39) BRANDT Dietmar
17 12:04:10.637 41.014 +0.112 22.263 18.751 1 10:57:20.903 52.320 +6.671 30.181 22139
18 12:04:51.539 21.927 18975 2 10:58:07.096 46.193 +0.544 24770 21.423
19 12:05:32.851 41.312 +0.410 22.561 18.751 3 10:58:54.389 47.293 +1.644 25.698 21.595
4 10:59:42.475 48.086 +2.437 26.420 21.666
(P10) CSUCSU 5 11:04:53.161 5:10.686 +4:25.037
1 11:39:12.571 50.228 +9.196 28.956 21.272 6 11:05:41.334 48.173 +2.524 27.166 21.007
2 11:39:54.402 41.831 +0.799 22.888 18.943 7 11:06:27.430 46.096 +0.447 25.008 21.088
3 11:40:35.434 22.127 18.905 8 11:07:13.103 45.673 +0.024 24.508 21.165
4 11:41:16.911 41.477 +0.445 22.358 19.119 9 11:07:58.752 24.483  21.166
5 11:49:33.808 8:16.897 +7:35.865
6 11:50:17.062 43.254 +2.222 24.192 19.062 (S47) HUHN Andreas
7 11:50:59.128 42.066 +1.034 23.045 19.021 1 11:01:38.394 55.104 +9.063 31.804 23.300
8 11:51:41.331 42.203 +1.171 22.666 19.537 2 11:02:27.035 48.641 +2.600 27.115 21.526
9 11:52:23.457 42.126 +1.094 22.823 19.303 3 11:03:13.979 46.944 +0.903 25.905 21.039
4 11:04:00.886 46.907 +0.866 25.648 21.259
(P6) SAMPL Reinhold 5 11:12:51.590 8:50.704 +8:04.663
1 11:17:42.253 47.649 +4.653 27.651 19.998 6 11:13:41.272 49.682 +3.641 28.745 20.937
2 11:18:25.249 23327 19669 7 11:14:27.313 25396  20.645
3 11:19:09.237 43.988 +0.992 24.569 19.419 8 11:15:23.811 56.498 +10.457 33.337 23.161
4 11:19:52.276 43.039 +0.043 23.256 19.783 9 11:16:11.612 47.801 +1.760 26.122 21.679
5 11:38:06.522  18:14.246  +17:31.250
6 11:38:52.141 45.619 +2.623 25.280 20.339 (S46) WEIDINGER Johann
7 11:39:36.141 44.000 +1.004 23.209 20.791 1 11:21:37.773 54.836 +8.319 32.680 22.156
8 11:40:21.557 45.416 +2.420 23.785 21.631 2 11:22:25.650 47.877 +1.360 26.538 21.339
9 11:41:05.280 43.723 +0.727 24178 19.545 3 11:23:13.187 47.537 +1.020 26.121 21.416
10 11:45:56.404 4:51.124 +4:08.128 4 11:24:00.100 46.913 +0.396 25.893 21.020
1 11:46:43.151 46.747 +3.751 26.499 20.248 5 11:59:01.957  35:01.857 +34:15.340
12 11:47:26.249 43.098 +0.102 23.225 19.873 6 11:59:52.122 50.165 +3.648 28.472 21.693
13 11:48:09.276 43.027 +0.031 23.085  19.942 7 12:00:38.639 25788  20.729
8 12:01:25.443 46.804 +0.287 26.141 20.663
(5121) SEELIGER Sven 9 12:02:13.217 47.774 +1.257 26.264 21.510
1 11:05:33.941 48.229 +3.818 27.516 20.713
2 11:06:19.167 45.226 +0.815 24.536 20.690 (S40) RIESE Jannick
3 11:07:04.708 45.541 +1.130 25.006 20.535 1 11:13:53.943 55.992 +9.220 31.928 24.064
4 11:07:51.331 46.623 +2.212 26.295 20.328 2 11:14:42.751 48.808 +2.036 26.670 22.138
5 11:34:26.892  26:35.561 +25:51.150 3 11:15:30.761 48.010 +1.238 26.149 21.861
6 11:35:13.819 46.927 +2.516 26.646 20.281 4 11:16:17.922 47.161 +0.389 25.580 21.581
7 11:35:58.230 24.311 20.100 5 11:25:17.224 8:59.302  +8:12.530
8 11:36:44.392 46.162 +1.751 25.998 20.164 6 11:26:07.565 50.341 +3.569 28.518 21.823
9 11:37:28.963 44.571 +0.160 24.384 20.187 7 11:26:54.927 47.362 +0.590 25.771 21.591
8 11:27:44.277 49.350 +2.578 27.666 21.684
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff $1Tm S2Tm Lap
9 11:28:31.382 47.105 +0.333 25.734 21.371
10 12:05:56.103  37:24.721  +36:37.949
1 12:06:45.751 49.648 +2.876 28.105 21.543
12 12:07:33.036 47.285 +0.513 25.716 21.569
13 12:08:20.106 47.070 +0.298 25.730 21.340
14 12:09:06.878 25.518 21.254
(S38) GRUPE Swen
1 11:01:28.967 53.512 +6.393 30.876 22.636
2 11:02:17.245 48.278 +1.159 26.511 21.767
3 11:03:05.376 48.131 +1.012 26.604 21.527
4 11:03:57.633 52.257 +5.138 30.615 21.642
5 11:08:42.703 4:45.070 +3:57.951
6 11:09:33.950 51.247 +4.128 29.443 21.804
7 11:10:21.069 25.909 21.210
8 11:11:08.276 47.207 +0.088 25.829 21.378
9 11:11:56.506 48.230 +1.111 26.092 22.138
(57) HEIKKINEN Toomas
1 12:02:54.209  10:00.408 +9:11.708
2 12:03:42.909 28.418 20.282
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